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Veranstaltung

Veranstalter

Durchführer

Austragungsort

Datum

OBELIX Stockwertung - 4.0 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria 8 0676 620 37 41 El obelix@rul.at

Rang Start-Nr.

19

28

Endergeönrs
Mannschafl Punkte

NaturfreundeMöllersdorf-Traiskirchen NÖ 13:3
Köstinger Peterftleyderer Wolfgang/Tomasini Leo sen./HeLUvald Michael

ESV Styria Wien W
Adam Josef/Kantr Hans/Prosche Wolfgang/Prinzwolfgang

STV Winzendorf Muthmannsdorf Nö
Wohlfahrt Paticldtlltohlfahrt Anton/Bauer Thomas/8osch Ewald

ESV Schwaz Weiß Ternitz NÖ
ESV Fischamend Nö
Wiener Neudorfer Eisstockclub NÖ
1. ESV Bad Fischau Brunn Nö
ESV Kottingbrunn Nö
1. AESV Bad Vöslau NÖ

Quotient

2,169

1,728

0,972

Eigene Gegner

167 77

140 81

106 109

Diff.

90

59

-3

11

10
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36

41
53
65
72
87
94

5

6
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I
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14

1,223 21
1,306 34
0,821 -19
1, ' ,47 16
0,510 -70
0,323 -128

115  94
145 111
87 106

125 109
73 143
61 189

17.09.2010 22:29'.59

Fr. Bretmaisser Gaby
NÖ

(Schiedsrichter)

Wir danken für

Hr. Burda Robert
NÖ

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Hr. Pliger Kurt
NÖ

(Schriftführer)

unfa llfreie Heimfahrt.Euere Tei lnahme, und wünschen elne


